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SINCE 1993
Monica Mason M.A., CCC-A

(330) 923-5150
HearAgainHearing.com

Caring, High Quality Hearing Service
in Northeast Ohio Since 1993!
Located on the corner of Portage Trail

and 4th Street in Cuyahoga Falls

LET’S GROW YOUR BUSINESS
Advertise in our Newsletter!

CONTACT ME  
Jayne Pandy

jpandy@lpicommunities.com 

(800) 477-4574 x6401
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Please use this registration form if you are signing up for multiple activities at once. You must sign 
up for each month. If you cannot attend, please call 330-689-5100, so we can add a registration 
from the waitlist.   

 

Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 

(circle one)     Resident*           Non Resident  

   *Stow mailing address and 44224 zip code*  

____________ 2023 Newsletter Subscription Fee (Cost: $5.00) 

Special Events:  

____________ Spring hiking spree Mondays, May 1– June 5      R: $15  NR: $17 

____________ Asset Protection  Monday, March 13       FREE    

    PI AND POTATO CHIP DAY  DRIVE THRU Tuesday, March 14     FREE  

_____________ 10:00 –10:30     _____________ 11:00-11:30 

_____________ 10:30– 11:00      

____________ Movie Matinee Monday, March 20          R: $5.00    NR: $6.00  

____________ Bunco Party Thursday, April 20       R: $10.00    NR: $12.00  

____________ Mind Challenge  Thursday, March 30      

____________ Cleveland baseball   Monday, April 3       R: $5.00    NR: $6.00  

____________ Yellowstone   Monday, April 17        R: $5.00    NR: $6.00  

Spring Clean Up  Friday, April 14       ______ Morning   ______ Afternoon  

   

Let’s Eat  

Lunch Buddies   Fri., March 10   __________ Fri., April 14  __________ 

Breakfast Buddies  Mon., March 27  __________ Mon., April 24 __________ 

 

Community Bus Trips:      

Rhythm of the Dance  Wed, March 15         R: $73   NR:  $75 

Sarah ’s vineyard  Thursday, March 23,        R :  $8   NR: $10 

ohio star theater   Friday, March 31        R: $69  NR: $71 

Mahoning valley casino  Wed, April 5        R: $15    NR: $17 

amish country    Monday, April 10          R: $20   NR: $22  

funny Bus  Friday, April 21           R: $65  NR: $67 

tina turner musical  Tuesday, May 9        R: $62  NR: $64 
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CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH 

PERMIT NO. 501 

Stow Senior Adult Programs                     
March & April 2023  

 Stow Parks & Recreation Department  
3760 Darrow Road Stow, OH 44224  

 330-689-5100  
Website:  www.FuninStow.com  

Return Service Requested 

Dated Material  

 

 MARCH & APRIL 2023 

PROGRAMS & SERVICES FOR ACTIVE SENIOR ADULTS 55+  

PROGRAM REGISTRATION Begins:   
STOW RESIDENTS: march 1st  

OPEN REGISTRATION: march 2nd  


